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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Prior514
Pearland Elite

9.550 9.225 9.7009.475 37.950
1 4 1T 2 1 

1 

Rebecca Foley482
Iron Cross

9.350 9.725 9.3508.625 37.050
2 1 10T 7 2 

2 

Malaya Stevens541
Sugar Land

9.200 8.950 9.6509.100 36.900
4T 6 4 3 3 

3 

Tessa Devine481
Iron Cross

9.250 9.500 9.5008.625 36.875
3 2 10T 5T 4 

4 

Ava Consoli480
Iron Cross

8.900 9.450 9.5508.850 36.750
7 3 6T 4 5 

5 

Ellie Watson537
Stars

8.800 8.900 8.9509.475 36.125
8 8 1T 13 6 

6 

Mary Elinor Flack451
Discover

9.000 8.750 9.2008.650 35.600
6 12 9 8T 7 

7 

Hannah Smith516
Pearland Elite

8.200 8.575 9.8008.925 35.500
13 14 5 1 8 

8 

Reed Brenner494
Legacy

9.200 8.600 9.1508.425 35.375
4T 13 13 11 9 

9 

Ava Erick440
Champion Academy

8.650 8.925 9.2008.500 35.275
9 7 12 8T 10 

10 

Kharma Smith548
TAAG

7.900 8.875 9.5008.850 35.125
14 9 6T 5T 11 

11 

Karlie Ben542
TAAG

8.500 8.375 9.1258.825 34.825
10 15 8 12 12 

12 

Milana Meeks531
Stars

7.800 9.100 8.6009.200 34.700
15 5 3 14T 13 

13 

Mackenzie Hall485
Iron Cross

8.250 8.800 9.2008.400 34.650
12 10 14 8T 14 

14 

Kendall Thomas416
Above The Bar

8.350 8.775 8.6007.025 32.750
11 11 17 14T 15 

15 

Alyssa Stanley474
HHGC

7.550 7.850 8.6007.500 31.500
16 16 16 14T 16 

16 

Daphne Dolnier449
Discover

7.450 7.750 8.5007.775 31.475
17 17 15 17 17 

17 
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